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         Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating 2013/2014 

      Riga Cup 2013, Riga / LAT, 28.08 – 31.08.2013
	Team Travel Form  
	

	This foRm must return before: 26.07.2013
	

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!
	FORM 05



	
	Name, Given Name
	Date of Arrival
	Final Flight or
Train Number
	Final 
Flight or Train Departure Airport/Station
	Final 
Arrival   Airport or Station
	Arrival Airport Terminal Number
	Time of Arrival.

local time 

00:00hrs
	Date of Departure 
	Departure Airport or

Station
	Departure Airport Terminal Number
	Flight or

Train Number
	Time of Departure local time 00:00 hrs

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	15. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	16. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	ISU Member Federation:
	     
	Date and Signature:
	     


	Please mail or fax:

Latvian Skating Association
Brivibas gatve 333, Ledus hale, 
Riga LV-1006
e-mail: jgp2013riga@gmail.com 


	and:



ISU Secretariat
Chemin de Primerose 2

CH-1007 Lausanne


fax: ++41 21 612 66 77

e-mail: entries@isu.ch
	



